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Y Scholarship(V4.0), 2022-23
Fresh Application Details

Basic Details

Applicant Registration No. ‘WB3221667562108
§ Applicant Name CHIRANJEEB BAG
o Mobile No. 9062369335
Email 1d ciranjeebbag@gmail.com
50]1 Number:: :1_-0“1‘ st:am?ard Board/ Council 602281N00G4
E tion or Eq :
Year of 10th standard Board/ Council Examination or 2017
Equivalent 2

Details of the qualﬁgdngpnbﬁcmminaﬁﬁn, eligible for scholarship

(Last 1 31 ination passed)
Name of the examination DIPLOMA COURSE
Year of the examination conducted by 2022

Board/Council/University
WEST BENGAL STATE COUNCIL OF TECHNICAL

Name of the Board/Council/University & VOCATIONAL EDUCATION AND SKILL
DEVELOPMENT(DIPLOMA)
Roll No. of Last Board/Council/University Examination D192007613

Total marks obtained(Excluding additional or optional marks) 562
Out Of 5 700,
Overall percentage obtained:(%) 84.20

~ PRTE MECHANICAL
3. TE SR :

Name of the course B.TECH(LATERAL) Discipline of course ENGINEERING
{’]::st)lon of Course (in 3.00 Date of admission 22-07-2022
District of the present b qrpyy BARDDHAMAN
Institution
Name of Present Dr. B.C. Roy Engineering
Institution College

- Personal Details

Name of Father LATE SUBAL BAG Name of Mother ANITA BAG
Profession of Father Name of Guardian ANITA BAG
Relation with Guardian MQTHER Religion HINDUISM
Date of Birth 24-01-2001 Sex MALE
Caste Any Linguistic/Religious
GENERAL minority Community No

‘Wheth Percentage of

ether Differently Able No Disability(%) 0.00

Whether the applicant is
domiciled in West Bengal Yo R




Date Particulars Chqg. No. Withdrawals Deposits Balance
28-02-2023 | MPAY/UPI/TRTR/305991245900/SBIN/9775005107 @ybl/Pa 500.00 1,018.84
28-02-2023 | MPAY/UPI/TRRR/305991245900/SBIN/9775005107 @ybl/Pa 500.00 1,518.84
28-02-2023 | MPAY/UPI/TRTR/342567183808/SBIN/9775005107 @payt/N 500.00 1,018.84
01-03-2023 | MPAY/UPI/TRTR/306079086944/SBIN/9474175540 @apl/UP 1,000.00 2,018.84
01-03-2023 | MPAY/UPI/TRTR/306094045784/PYTM/9064998790@ybl/Pa 500.00 1,518.84
01-03-2023 | MPAY/UPI/TRTR/306030147957/FDRL/BHARATPE.900642/P 15.00 1,503.84
03-03-2023 | NEFT/RBISOGOWBEP/PAY AND ACCOUNTS OFFICE-Ill, WEST 60,000.00 61,503.84
03-03-2023 | MPAY/UPI/TRTR/306244153733/YESB/QQ77872077 @ybl/Pa 15.00 61,488.84
03-03-2023 | MPAY/UPI/TRTR/306278222052/SBIN/nayan61 @ibl/Payme 15.00 61,473.84
04-03-2023 | MPAY/UPI/TRTR/306361531001/SBIN/nayan61@ybl/Payme 280.00 61,193.84
04-03-2023 | MPAY/UPI/TRTR/306389637415/PYTM/paytm-64670120@/0 85.00 61,108.84
04-03-2023 | MPAY/UPI/TRTR/342964699260/PYTM/paytm-43583443@/0 200.00 60,908.84
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- Constituents are requested to noté th { : BASUDEBPUR
remitted to the Bank should eitheratt;u;? 4 B Pin 713355
geglstered Post or handed over tq',ghée
Department, as no individual(s) outside the |
epartment has/have authority to receive ca ? PB :3000(1)110011:49
2. ;22 aéccount-holder should insist on delive o
s Book made uptodate as far as possible ¢

same date; otherwise he should obtai
’ date; ain a
indicating when the Pass Book will be delive

3. Deposit Rules in
vogue can be obtaine
a -
ccount-holder from the Branch on request.




